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Lujavrite, NIM-L, CRM, Powder (Revision: 1984)

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

SARM-3
100 g (powder)

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter CAS number
Al203

CaO
Fluorine (F) [7782-41-4]
FeO

Fe203

K20

MgO [1309-48-4]
MnO

Na20

Sio2

TiO2

Concentration/Value
13,64
3,22
0,44
1,13
8,78
5,51
0,28
0,77
8,37
52,4
0,48
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